
CAKES PRICE

Keto Blueberry Cheesecake 8" 1,500

Keto Sans Rival Cake 8" 1,500

Sugar-Free Himalayan Dark Choco Cake 8" 1,500

Sugar-Free Salted Caramel Cheesecake 8" 1,800

Keto Strawberry Chocolate Mousse Cake 8" 2,100

Sugar-Free Ube Tres Leches Cake 8" 1,500

Sugar-Free Classic Caramel Drip Cake 8" 1,800

Sugar-Free Tiramisu Mousse Cake 8" 2,000

Sugar-Free Mini Cake - Himalayan Dark Choco Cake 3" 520

Sugar-Free Mini Cake - Keto Blueberry Cheesecake 3" 520

Sugar-Free Mini Cake - Caramel Drip Cake 3" 520

Sugar-Free Mini Cake - Ube Tres Leches Cake 3" 520

Sugar-Free Mini Cake Gift Box 1,800

lOW CARB VEGANKETO GLUTEN-FREE

BEVERAGES PRICES

Seriously Sugar-Free Milk Tea 160

Seriously Sugar-Free Thai Milk Tea 160

Sugar-free Vegan Matcha Milk Tea 180

Sugar-free Vegan Purple Taro Milk Tea 180

Seriously Sugar-Free Coffee (2 Bottles - Black) 220

Seriously Sugar-Free Coffee (2 Bottles - Latte) 250

Seriously Sugar-Free Coffee  (2 Bottles - 1 Latte + 1 Black) 250



PASTRIES PRICE

Sugar-Free Chunky Choco Chip Cookie 350

Sugar-Free Gourmet Croissant Gift Box 650

Sugar-Free Proudly Pinoy Croissant 650

Sugar-Free Gourmet Eclair Gift Box 550

Sugar-Free Pastry Care Box 400

Sugar-Free Filipino Cheese Roll 350

Sugar-Free French Macaron 450

Sugar-Free Napoleones 350

Keto Revel-ution Bars 250

Keto Vegan Butterscotch Bar 250

Keto Pandesal 250

Keto Almusal Bundle 450

Keto Ube Cheesedesal 350

Keto Choco Hazelnut Spread 275

lOW CARB VEGANKETO GLUTEN-FREESUGAR-FREE



ROASTED PAIRINGS SMALL TRAY (6-8 PAX) BIG TRAY (10-12 PAX)

SPANISH PAIRING 3,400 4,650

1 tray of Chimichurri Crakling Pork Belly 

1 tray of Wild Mushrooms and Lemon Cream Pasta

1 big container of Roasted Butternut Squash Soup

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-free Cake* of your choice

ITALIAN PAIRING 3,000 4,300

1 tray of Creamy Chicken Marsala in Red Wine

1 tray of Vegetarian Seaweed Pesto Pasta

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-free Cake* of your choice

PESCATARIAN PAIRING 4,300 5,500

1 tray of Pan Seared Salmon with Sundried Tomato and Spinach Cream
Sauce 

1 tray of Vegetarian Seaweed Pesto Pasta

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-free Cake* of your choice

EUROPEAN PAIRING 3,600 4,800

1 tray of Roast Beef with Whisky Peppercorn Sauce

1 big container of Roasted Butternut Squash Soup

1 tray of Honey Roasted Vegetables with Balsamic Sauce

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-free Cake* of your choice

CHINESE PAIRING 4,600 6,200

1 tray of Crispy Lemon Chicken Yang Chow

1 tray of Fresh Prawns with Chili-Ginger-Garlic Butter Sauce 

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-Free Cake* of your choice

MOTHER'S DAY PAIRING 3,980 

1 tray of Grilled Romaine Caesar Salaad 

1 tray of Lasagna Roll Ups with Creamy Spinach Sauce

Plus FREE 8" Sugar-free Cake* of your choice

HAPPY BIRTHDAY BUNDLE 4,500 5,700

1 tray of Gyudon with Crunchy Spinach Chips

1 tray of Chimichurri Crackling Pork Belly

PLUS 8" Sugar-Free Cake* of your choice



APPETIZERS SMALL TRAY (6-8 PAX) BIG TRAY (10-12 PAX)

Baked Large Mozzarella Sticks 850 1,300

Roasted Chicken Pesto Pasta Salad 1,100 1,300

Spicy Korean Salad 1,500 2,300

Grilled Romaine Caesar Salad 580 870

Chunky Bacon Potato Chowder Soup 650 950

Creamy Roasted Mushroom Soup 650 950

Classic Roasted Pumpkin Soup 650 950

MAIN COURSE SMALL TRAY (6-8 PAX) BIG TRAY (10-12 PAX)

BEEF

Roast Beef with Whisky Peppercorn Sauce 2,450 3,300

London Broil Steak with Summer Vegetables 2,450 2,950

Gyudon with Crunchy Spinach Chips 1,750 2,200

CHICKEN

Crispy Lemon Chicken Yang Chow 1,500 1,950

Creamy Tuscan Chicken Pasta 2,800 3,200

Creamy Chicken Marsala in Red Wine 2,300 3,200

PORK

Chimichurri Crackling Pork Belly 2,350 3,300

SEAFOOD

Pan Seared Salmon with Sundried Tomato and
Spinach Cream Sauce

3,300 4,700

Fresh Prawns with Chili-Ginger-Garlic Butter Sauce 2,600 3,850

PASTA

Wild Mushrooms and Lemon Cream Pasta 1,000 1,500

Lasagna Roll Ups with Creamy Spinach Sauce 2,100 -

Vegetarian Seaweed Pesto Pasta 830 1,245


